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2025/26 8th round, Match #46
Friday, 13.09.2025, 12:30, , Горішні Плавні. 21°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

1 : 1

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

12 Kozlov Stanislav
15
23 Plys Oleksii
4 Tkach Valentyn
43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
32
26 Pokas Dmytro
10 Kozak Serhii (C)
95 Zlatiev Zlat
33
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
1 Burakov Yaroslav
9 Skrypkevych Maksym
7 Lavruk Viktor
11 Yarovyi Denys
20 Khachatrian Eduard
17

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

8
90 Andrushko Andrian

Coach
Rebenok Pavlo

91 Prorokov Vladyslav
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
12 Malaki Oleksii
3 Sokol Bohdan
88 Boiko Andrii
25 Nedolia Artem
80 Kazakov Maksym
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
11 Liubko Vladyslav
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
4 Basov Serhii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
30 Lastovka Valentyn
22 Kolesnyk Danylo
21 Rublov Bohdan

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Moroz Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan



2 / 2

, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #46
Friday, 13.09.2025, 12:30, , Горішні Плавні. 21°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 1 : 1 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
13' 25 Nedolia Artem

23' 25 Nedolia Artem

33' 7 Shevchuk Sergiy

15 38'

95 Zlatiev Zlat 42'

57' 7 Shevchuk Sergiy

58' 11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

58' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

15 
66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige

Richmond
68'

95 Zlatiev Zlat 68'

71' 88 Boiko Andrii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro

32 
8 75'

10 Kozak Serhii 76'

78' 24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

79' 13 Kanaiev Vladyslav

84' 10 Khrul Denys
30 Lastovka Valentyn

8 84'

95 Zlatiev Zlat
17 88'

77 Stetsiuk Anatolii
9 Skrypkevych Maksym 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


